Power & Energy Solution
Features
	� 14th Gen Intel® Processor
	� 2 x DDR4 SODIMM RAM, up to 64GB
	� Tri-display interfaces for SCADA
	� 100-250VAC/DC Redundant Power Supply (Optional)
	� Supports SNMP for remote management
	� Wide operating temperature range, fanless rugged design for harsh

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 20-Jan-2026
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Description PSU COO
ECU-4784-V2-S1 RPL-S Refresh, AC/DC, 8xLAN, 10xCOM, 3xDP, 2x ECU-P expansion slots  100-240V ac/dc x1 Taiwan
ECU-4784-V2-S2 RPL-S Refresh, AC/DC, 8xLAN, 10xCOM, 3xDP, 2x ECU-P expansion slots 48V dc x1 Taiwan
Optional List
Part Number Description
XECU-FSP150-1H35 O/F A/D 100-240V 150W 24V W/PFC
ECU-KIT-478401 48V DC power supply kit for ECU-4784-V2
UNOP-1000K-AE PCIe Expansion card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1618D-B 8 x RS-232/422/485 PCIe w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1628D-B 8 x Isolated RS-232/422/485 PCIe w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1528RE-B 8 x RJ45 Gigabit LAN card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1528PE-B 8 x SFP Gigabit LAN card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1524PE-AE 2 x SFP 100Mbps HSR/PRP Card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1524PE-GAE 2 x SFP Gigabit HSR/PRP Card w/ ECUP slot
Front View Rear View
ECU-4784-V2
Dimensions Unit: mm
USB